
1615

1620

1625

1630

1635

1640

1645

1650

1655

1700

1705

1710

1715

1720

1725

1730

1735

1740

1745

1750

1755

1800

1805

1810

1815

1820

1825

1830

1835

1840

1845

1850

1855

1900

1905

1910

1915

1920

1925

1930

1935

1940

1945

1950

1955

2000

2005

2010

2015

2020

2025

2030

Junior Acro

School Years 

Foundation, 1 & 2

Miss Sophie

Theatre Hall

1630-1700 (30mins)

Grade 1 GQAL Ballet

School years 3&4

Mrs Emily

Dance Studio

1740 - 1825 (45mins)

Friday

Minirockstarz Street

School Years 1, 2,3,4 

Mrs Bekki

Theatre Hall

1615 - 1645 (30min)

Miniversity Street

School Years 4, 5,6,7

Mrs Bekki

Theatre Hall

1650 - 1735 (45min)

Senior Street

Secondary School age

Mrs Bekki

Theatre Hall

1740 - 1825 (45min)

Senior Acro

Secondary School age

Miss Sophie

Dance Studio

1630- 1730 (1hr)

Inter Acro

School Years 3, 4,5 & 6

Miss Sophie

Dance Studio

1735-1820 (45min)

Lyrical/Contemporary 

Team (Seniors)

Invite Only

Miss Summer

Dance Studio

1830-1945 (1hr 15min)

Grade 3 GQAL Tap

Miss Sophie

Theatre Hall

1705-1750 (45mins)

Grade 3 GQAL Modern

Miss Sophie

Theatre Hall

1755- 1840(45mins)

Lyrical/Contemporary 

Team (Inters) Invite 

Only

Miss Daisy

Theatre Hall

1845-1945 (1hr)

Wednesday

Grade 6 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1725- 1825 (1hr)

Grade 7 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1825- 1925 (1hr)

Beginner Pointe 

Technique/Feet 

strengthening

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1930-2000pm 

(30mins)

Grade 5&6 GQAL Tap

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1635 - 1720 (45min)

Inter 

Lyrical/Contemporary

School Years 6 & 7

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1725 - 1810 (45min)

Senior Musical 

Theatre

School Years 5+

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1815 - 1900 (45min)

Grade 1 

Lyrical/Contemporary

Foundation/Yr 1/Yr 2

Miss Sophie

Dance Studio

1630 - 1715 (45min)

Senior Street Comp 

Invite only

School Years 10+

Miss Summer

Theatre Hall

1900 - 2000 (1hr)

Thursday

Beginner Ballet

Ages 3-4yrs (pre 

school)

Mrs Emily

Dance Studio

1630 - 1700 (30mins)

Primary 2 Ballet

School years 2&3

Mrs Emily

Dance Studio

1705 - 1735 (30mins)

Tuesday

Grade 4 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1635 - 1720 (45min)

Grade 5 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1725 - 1810 (45min)

Senior Street

Secondary School 

dancers

Miss Summer

Dance Studio

1815 - 1900 (45min)

Senior Street Team 

Invite only- Rhythm 

Rebelz

Miss Summer

Theatre Hall/Dance 

Studio

1900 - 2000 (1hr)

Grade 4 GQAL Tap

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1635 - 1720 (45min)

Junior 

Lyrical/Contemporary

School Years 3, 4, & 5

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1725 - 1810 (45min)

Senior Musical 

Theatre

School Years 5+

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1815 - 1900 (45min)

Senior 

Lyrical/Contemporary

School Years 8+

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall/Dance 

Studio

1905-1950 (45min)

Mini Dudez & Dollz 

Street Dance

Pre-School & 

Foundation (3-5yrs)

Miss Sophie

Community Hall

1630 - 1700 (30min)

Primary 1 Ballet

School Yr - 

Foundation/yr1

Miss Sophie

Community Hall

1705-1735 (30min)

Grade 1 GQAL Tap

Miss Sophie

Community Hall

1740- 1810 (30min)

Monday

Grade 2 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1615 - 1700 (45min) 

Grade 3 GQAL Ballet

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1705 - 1750 (45min)

Progressive Ballet

School Years 5+

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1755 - 1840 (45min)

Int/F Major Ballet 

(Module 2) Teaching 

Pathway Certification

Mrs Bekki

Dance Studio

1845 - 1945 (1hr)

Grade 4 GQAL 

Modern

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1635 - 1720 (45min)

Grade 5 GQAL 

Modern

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1725 - 1810 (45min)

Minirockstarz Street

School Years 1/2/3/4

Miss Sophie

G Block Hall

1630 - 1700 (30min)

Primary 2 Tap 

School Years 1/2

Miss Sophie

G Block Hall

1705 - 1735 (30min)

Pop Choir/Vocal 

Training                                 

School Yrs 5+

Miss Sophie

Drama Room

1745 - 1830 (45min)

Miniversity Street

School Years 4/5/6/7

Ben & Mikiya

G Block Hall

1740- 1825 (45min)

Intermediate Street 

Team Yrs 5,6&7

Electric Street Rockz 

Miss Summer

G Block Hall

1830-1915 (45min)

Limber and Stretch All 

ages

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1815-1845 (30min)

Broadway Heels Jazz

Secondary School 

dancers

Mrs Eve

Theatre Hall

1850 - 1935 (45min)

Pointe (Inter & Senior) 

Mrs Eve

Dance Studio

1945 - 2030 (45min)


