	Monday				Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday		Friday	
1615 1620 1625													Minirockstarz Street School Years 1, 2,3,4	
1630 1635 1640 1645	Grade 2 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1615 - 1700 (45min)	Grade 4 GOAL	Minirockstarz Street School Years 1/2/3/4 Miss Sophie				Mini Dudez & Dollz Street Dance Pre-School & Foundation (3-5yrs)			Grade 1 Lyrical/Contemporary	Beginner Ballet Ages 3-4yrs (pre school) Mrs Emily	Junior Acro School Years Foundation, 1 & 2 Miss Sophie	Mrs Bekki Theatre Hall 1615 - 1645 (30min)	
1650 1655 1700	Grade 3 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1705 - 1750 (45min)	Modern Mrs Eve Theatre Hall	Modern Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 5 - 1720 (45min)  Primary 2 Tap School Years 1/2 Miss Sophie G Block Hall 1705 - 1735 (30min)  Pop Choir/Vocal Training School Yrs 5+ Miss Sophie Drama Room	Miniversity Street School Years 4/5/6/7 Ben & Mikiya G Block Hall 1740-1825 (45min)	Grade 4 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1635 - 1720 (45min)	Grade 4 GQAL Tap Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1635 - 1720 (45min)	Miss Sophie Community Hall 1630 - 1700 (30min)		Grade 5&6 GQAL Tap Mrs Eve Theatre Hall	Miss Sophie Dance Studio 1630 - 1715 (45min)	Dance Studio 1630 - 1700 (30mins)	Theatre Hall 1630-1700 (30mins)	Miniversity Street School Years 4, 5,6,7 Mrs Bekki Theatre Hall 1650 - 1735 (45min)	Senior Acro Secondary School age Miss Sophie Dance Studio 1630- 1730 (1hr)
1705 1710 1715 1720 1725		1635 - 1720 (45min)					Primary 1 Ballet School Yr - Foundation/yr1 Miss Sophie		1635 - 1720 (45min)		Primary 2 Ballet School years 2&3 Mrs Emily Dance Studio 1705 - 1735 (30mins)	Grade 3 GQAL Tap Miss Sophie Theatre Hall 1705-1750 (45mins)		
1730 1735 1740		Grade 5 GQAL Modern			Grade 5 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1725 - 1810 (45min)	Junior Lyrical/Contemporary School Years 3, 4, & 5 Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1725 - 1810 (45min)	Grade 1 GQAL Tap Miss Sophie Community Hall 1740- 1810 (30min)	Grade 6 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1725- 1825 (1hr)	Inter Lyrical/Contemporary School Years 6 & 7 Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1725 - 1810 (45min)				Senior Street Secondary School age Mrs Bekki Theatre Hall 1740 - 1825 (45min)	Dance Studio 1735-1820 (45min)
1745 1750 1755 1800 1805 1810	Progressive Ballet School Years 5+ Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1755 - 1840 (45min)										Grade 1 GQAL Ballet - School years 3&4 Mrs Emily Dance Studio 1740 - 1825 (45mins)			
1810 1815 1820 1825 1830 1835		Mrs Eve			Senior Street Secondary School dancers	Senior Musical Theatre School Years 5+			Senior Musical Theatre School Years 5+			Grade 3 GQAL Modern Miss Sophie Theatre Hall 1755- 1840(45mins)		
1845 1845 1850 1855 1900		1815-1845 (30min)		Intermediate Street Team Yrs 5,6&7 Electric Street Rockz Miss Summer G Block Hall	Miss Summer Dance Studio 1815 - 1900 (45min)	Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1815 - 1900 (45min)		Grade 7 GQAL Ballet Mrs Bekki Dance Studio	Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1815 - 1900 (45min)		Lyrical/Contemporary Team (Seniors)			
1900 1905 1910 1915 1920 1925 1930	Int/F Major Ballet (Module 2) Teaching Pathway Certification Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1845 - 1945 (1hr)	Broadway Heels Jazz Secondary School dancers Mrs Eve Theatre Hall 1850 - 1935 (45min)		1830-1915 (45min)	Invite only- Rhythm Rebelz	Senior Lyrical/Contemporary School Years 8+ Mrs Eve		1825- 1925 (1hr)  Beginner Pointe		Senior Street Comp Invite only School Years 10+	Iream (Seniors) Invite Only Miss Summer Dance Studio 1830-1945 (1hr 15min)	Lyrical/Contemporary Team (Inters) Invite Only Miss Daisy Theatre Hall 1845-1945 (1hr)		
1935 1940 1945 1950 1955					Miss Summer Theatre Hall/Dance Studio 1900 - 2000 (1hr)	Theatre Hall/Dance Studio 1905-1950 (45min)		Technique/Feet strengthening Mrs Bekki Dance Studio 1930-2000pm		Miss Summer Theatre Hall 1900 - 2000 (1hr)				
2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030		Pointe (Inter & Senior) Mrs Eve Dance Studio 1945 - 2030 (45min)						(30mins)						